
 

“A CARING CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY” 

 

 
 

 

Holiday Dates 2025/26 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

INSET  Monday 1st September 2025 

STARTS Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

INSET  Friday 24th October 2025 

HALF TERM Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025 

ENDS:  Friday 19th December 2025 

 

Spring Term 2026 

STARTS Monday 5th January 2026 

HALF TERM Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 2026 

ENDS Friday 27th March 2026 

 

Summer Term 2026 

STARTS Monday 13th April 2026 

MAY DAY Monday 4th May 2026 

INSET Friday 22nd May 2026 

HALF TERM Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 

INSET Monday 1st June 2026 

ENDS Friday 17th July 2026 

INSET Monday 20th July 2026 

 

 

 

“A CARING CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY” 

Aughton Christ Church C of E Primary School  
 

  

 Aughton Christ Church CE Primary School 
Long Lane Aughton  

L39 5AS 
01695 421391 

Headteacher: Mr D Kennedy 

 Teacher  


